Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 0:00:00

0:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

0:00:00 07:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (7min)

0:07:00 04:04 CHASING CARS SNOW PATROL

0:11:04 03:27 7 MINUTES DEAN LEWIS

0:14:30 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

0:15:00 03:24 TROUBLE JOSE JAMES

0:18:24 09:00 VSTAVI - NOCNO RUBRIKO (iz Lj)

0:27:24 03:31 SONCE PLANET GROOVE
0:30:55 04:24 STEPPIN' STONE CHEROKEE

0:35:19 00:00 RSI/JINGLE

0:35:19 04:12 ZAROTA, ZAROTA! MIRKO GROZNY
0:39:31 03:08 ROYALS LORDE

0:42:39 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

0:43:09 04:09 BAD LIAR IMAGINE DRAGONS
0:47:19 03:34 MAD WORLD MICHAEL ANDREWS [+] GARY JULES
0:50:53 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

0:51:00 03:14 KRALJ IMSET

0:54:14 03:53 IT AINT OVER TILL IT'S OVER LENNY KRAVITZ
0:58:07 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

0:58:14 03:32 SOMETHING JUST LIKE THIS THE CHAINSMOKERS + COLDPLAY
@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 1:00:00

1:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

1:00:00 04:00 LINK Porodila iz LJ (4min)

1:04:00 03:29 YOU GIVE ME SOMETHING JAMES MORRISON
1:07:29 07:00 PURPLE RAIN PRINCE

1:14:29 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

1:14:36 03:05 BALONI GASPER SANTL / ZALA KRALJ
1:17:41 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

1:18:11 03:23 BOLI ME K DAN-D

1:21:33 03:15 SOMEWHERE BETWEEN SARA & TRETJA SPILA
1:24:48 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

1:24:55 03:19 YOUNG DUMB & BROKE KHALID

1:28:13 03:47 JOHNNY AND MARY ROBERT PALMER
1:32:00 02:30 VSTAVI - IZLUSCENO

1:34:30 03:29 KOSITRI TRETJI KANU

1:38:00 04:04 YOU GOT ME THE ROOTS [+] ERYKAH BADU
1:42:04 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

1:42:11 03:59 CALIFORNIA LOVE 2 PAC

1:46:10 00:30 RAV018& 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

1:46:40 06:27 DAN JE DRUGACEN MIA ZNIDARIC

1:53:07 04:25 SOMEWHERE DOWN THE CRAZY RIVER ROBBIE ROBERTSON
1:57:32 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... lll *-

1:57:39 03:35 MY BLOOD TWENTY ONE PILOTS

31. 5. 2019 2:00:00




Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 2:00:00

2:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

2:00:00 04:00 LINK Porocila iz LJ (4min)

2:04:00 03:51 NAMESTO SONCA BORT ROSS

2:07:51 03:00 SPEAK TO ME PINK FLOYD

2:10:51 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l *-

2:10:58 02:44 ME, MYSELF AND HOLLYWOOD CIRCA WAVES

2:1342 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

2:14:12 04:20 BELLY DANCER MISTERMARSH

2:18:32 03:16 NEVER GO BACK DENNIS LLOYD

2:21:48 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l! *-

2:21:55 03:16 DAN NESKONCNIH SANJ LARA BARUCA

2:25:11 03:43 SAY WHAT YOU WANT TEXAS

2:28:54 02:30 VSTAVI- IM FOCUS

2:31:24 03:17 MORE WE SUFFER TADIMAN FEAT.: ISRAEL VOICE
2:34:41 03:42 TEBE NE DAM ZAN SERCIC feat.: LEYA
2:38:23 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

2:38:30 02:40 WHAT'S A GIRL TO DO? BAT FOR LASHES

2:41:10 04:22 HOME ZERO 7

2:45:32 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

2:46:02 04:42 | SEE FIRE ED SHEERAN

2:50:44 05:20 TISOC LET VLADO KRESLIN

2:56.04 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

2:56:11 03:55 PRACTICE WHAT YOU PREACH BARRY WHITE
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 3:00:00

3:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

3:00:00 04:00 LINK Porodila iz LJ (4min)

3:04:00 03:13 TI SI MOJA LJUBEZEN MAGNIFICO

3:07:13 02:58 PEGASTO DEKLE ARSEN DEDIC

3:10:11 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

3:10:18 03:31 JAR OF HEARTS CHRISTINA PERRI

3:13:49 02:43 TEBE (TE IMAM) VESNA ZORNIK [+] TANGOPASIONADA
3:16:32 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

3:17:02 03:30 MILIJONI TRENUTKOV GUSTI

3:20:32 02:33 HERE WITH ME MARSHMELLO FEAT. CHVRCHES
3:23.05 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill * -

3:23:12 02:54 MALE ROKE SIDDHARTA

3:26:06 03:48 7 SECONDS NENEH CHERRY [+] YOUSSOU N'DOUR
3:29:54 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

3:30:01 04:21 LOVE YOU BOMBYX LORI

3:34:22 02:57 MEMORY WARHAUS

3:37:19 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

3:37:26 05:48 SPEV VRTNICE NOVA JAZZ QUINTET
3:43:14 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

3:43:44 03:46 IRON SKY PAOLO NUTINI

3:47:30 03:44 OLD LOVE ERIC CLAPTON

3:51:14 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

3:51:21 03:21 CAN TREE SONIC BROTHERS + HAMO



Music by:

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 3:00:00

3:54:42 08:08 IN THE DAYS BEFORE ROCK'N'ROLL VAN MORRISON
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 4.00:00

4:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

4:00:00 04:00 LINK Porodila iz LJ (4min)

4:04:00 03:44 POHITIVA PHONOMONICS
4:07:44 02:57 13 RAIVEN

4:10:41 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:10:48 03:31 READY OR NOT FUGEES

4:14:19 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

4:14:49 04:35 VALERIJA (Maribor disi) SIMPATICO

4:19:23 03:19 ODHOD DOMOV BOSTJAN NARAT [+] MINA SPILER
4:22:42 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:22:49 03:50 WHAT TOOK YOU SO LONG ELVIS JACKSON
4:26:39 03:45 IT'S ALL OVER NOW, BABY BLUE THEM

4:30:24 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:30:31 04:11 NABIRALKA ZVEZD TABU

4:34:42 04:13 HIM & | G-EAZY /| HALSEY
4:38:55 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:39:02 04:13 Ml LEELOOJAMAIS [+] ALEXANDRA KOVAC
4:43:15 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

4:43:45 03:10 THE FALL TORUL

4:46:55 04:50 SOWING THE SEEDS OF LOVE TEARS FOR FEARS
4:51:45 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

4:51:52 04:39 KADAR SVA SAMA OLIVIJA

4:56:32 04:17 THE GIRL FROM IPANEMA STAN GETZ/ASTRUD GILBERTO
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 5:00:00

5:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

5:00:00 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:00:07 03:28 1000 STVARI BY THE BOOKS
5:03:35 03:02 READY TO LET GO CAGE THE ELEPHANT
5:06:37 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il * -

5:06:44 03:35 WICKED GAME CHRIS ISAAK
5:10:19 03:40 BUSHI JADRANKA JURAS
5:13:59 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

5:14:29 03:31 SIVE CESTE PANDA

5:18:00 03:31 EASY SHERYL CROW
5:21:31 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:21:38 02:56 DON'T CALL ME UP MABEL

5:24:33 04:23 OWNER OF A LONELY HEART YES

5:26:56 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:29:03 04:06 PRVA POMOC ELEVATORS

5:33:09 03:46 ROSES OUTKAST

5:36:56 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

5:37:02 03:41 ROAR KATY PERRY

Stran: 3



Music by: Stran: 4

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 5:00:00

5:40:43 04:22 UN RAGGIO DI SOLE JOVANOTTI

5:45:05 00:30 RAV018& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

5:45:35 02:47 KLIC EL KACHON

5:48:22 03:00 CLEAN EYES SYML

5:51:22 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /!l *-

5:51:29 03:11 LOST IN JAPAN SHAWN MENDES
5:54:40 03:39 SHE'S SO HIGH TAL BACHMAN

5:58:19 03:33 GLORIA THE LUMINEERS
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 6:00:00

6:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

6:00:00 03:00 LINK - Prenos — POROCILA iz Lj

6:03:00 00:50 RJUO0T- 004 DOBRO JUTRO (show opener)

6:03:50 00:10 RJU020- 024 DOBRO JUTRO (end stinger)

6:04:00 02:23 SE EN DAN MI2

6:06:23 02:44 WRONG VIBRATION BALTHAZAR

6:09:06 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:09:36 02:36 SVOBODA MILA

6:12:13 02:00 RAVO70 TISK/ pregled naslovnic, ...

6:14:13 04:04 CUT HERE THE CURE

6:18:17 00:20 RAW18& 019 CESTE/Slo

6:18:37 03:20 VALOVI GASPER SANTL / ZALA KRALJ
6:21:56 01:00 RAVOZ22 VREME, temperature, ...

6:22:56 03:04 ZARJAVELE TROBENTE ZORAN PREDIN
6:26:00 03:51 PUMPED UP KICKS FOSTER THE PEOPLE
6:29:51 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:30:21 03:00 SO | AM AVA MAX

6:33:21 03:38 TWO MORE YEARS BLOC PARTY

6:36:59 03:32 VRHOVI NEISHA

6:40:31 01:00 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

6:41:31 02:59 HONKY TONK WOMEN ROLLING STONES
6:44:30 01:00 Moderacija, prispevex,...

6:45:30 03:08 IRRELEPHANT WOOKIE THE HUGE
6:48:38 03:53 ELECTRICITY SILK CITY & DUA LIPA FEAT. DIPLO & MARK RC
6:52:31 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

6:53:01 03:54 THE ADVENTURES OF RAINDANCE MAGGIE RED HOT CHILI PEPPERS
6:56:55 00:30 RAVO21 CESTE ang+slo (intervenciia)

6:57:25 03:11 SHINY HAPPY PEOPLE R.E.M. / KATE PIERSON
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 7:00:00

7:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

7:00:00 22:00 LINK - Prenos — 2JK iz Lj

7:22:00 00:30 RAVO18& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

7:22:30 00:50 RJUOOT - 004 DOBRO JUTRO (show opener)

72320 00:10 RJU020- 024 DOBRO JUTRO (end stinger)

7:23:30 04:04 SAM EN MAJHEN POLJUB PETER LOVSIN



Music by: Stran: 5

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 7.00:00

72734 01:00 RAVO22 VREME, temperature, ...

7:28:34 03:20 FEEL GOOD, INC. GORILLAZ

7:31:54 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

7:32:24 03:55 HARMONY HALL VAMPIRE WEEKEND
7:36:18 03:57 I LOVE YOU THEWET

740:15 02:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/PIC/Slo (ob 7.40in 15.20.. -

7:42:15 03:28 IF HE SHOULD EVER LEAVE YOU TOM JONES

74543 04:00 RAVO35 KOLEDAR & glasba / Slo

7:49:43 03:00 I VRZI VEN Il BLEF KOMAD ZA PRERACUN BLEFER

7:52:43 03:35 KDO JE KRIV? MUFF

7:56:18 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

7:56:48 03:27 SPEECHLESS ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA SIROLA
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 8:00:00

8:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

8:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

8:02:00 00:50 RJU201-209 MOZAIK (show opener // pazi ime /! )

8:02:50 00:10 RJU209 MOZAIK (end stinger // brez imena 1) ali }

8:03:00 04:08 DREAMS THE CRANBERRIES
8:07:08 03:29 THE COMING RACE LAIBACH / MAJA KEUC
8:10:37 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:11:07 02:54 BAD GUY BILLIE EILISH

8:14.00 01:00 NAPOVED dogodkov slo (mod+red)

8:15:00 04:23 KJE SE VSE USTAVI LARA BARUCA
8:19.23 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

8:19:53 03:28 CAN'T FEEL MY FACE THE WEEKND
8:23:21 03:28 UN KILO ZUCCHERO

8:26:49 03:03 RECOGNISE LOST FREQUENCIES FEAT. FLYNN
8:29:52 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:30:22 03:30 PRIDI GREVA E.V.A.

8:33:52 02:35 NEVERMIND DENNIS LLOYD
8:36:27 03:46 D'YER MAKER LED ZEPPELIN
8:40:13 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

8:40:43 03:18 DOLGO NISVA PILA HAMO & TRIBUTE 2 LOVE / RUDI BUCAR
8:44:02 03:32 ONE EVENING FEIST

8:47:34 03:32 ROCK THE CASBAH THE CLASH

8:51:06 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

8:51:36 01:00 RAV050 + RAVO5T PRESS REVIEW

8:52:36 04:25 VELIKO MESTO MISTERMARSH
8:57:01 03:15 POWER OVER ME DERMOT KENNEDY
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 9:00:00

9:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

9:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

9:02:00 00:50 RJU201-209 MOZAIK (show opener // pazi ime !/l )

9:02:50 00:10 RJU209 MOZAIK (end stinger // brez imena /) ali f



Music by: Stran: 6

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 9:00:00

9:03:00 03:40 F**K YOU (FORGET YOU) CEE-LO

9:06:40 04:00 VSTAVI- SPORT IZLJ

9:10:40 02:49 OZINA DAN-D

9:13:28 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

9:13:58 02:49 DANCING WITH A STRANGER SAM SMITH / NORMANI
9:16:47 03:26 WILD NIGHT JOHN MELLENCAMP [+] MESHELL NDEGEOCELI
9:20:13 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

9:20:43 03:40 NAJBOLJSI PAR MANOUCHE

9:24:23 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posnefo,...

9:27:53 02:39 HOUSE OF FUN MADNESS

9:30:32 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posnefo,...

9:34:02 03:43 NEKOC NEKJE TABU

9:37:45 03:34 LEARN TO LET GO WELSHLY ARMS

9:41:19 00:30 RAVW18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

9:41:49 03:25 REDBONE CHILDISH GAMBINO
9:45:14 02:02 TAINTED LOVE GLORIA JONES

9:47:16 03:11 PROTI VETRU LAMAI

9:50:27 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

9:50:57 03:06 I LIKE YOU SO MUCH BETTER WHEN YOU"F IDA MARIA

9:54:03 03:10 BE ALRIGHT DEAN LEWIS

9:57:13 04:10 STEP ON HAPPY MONDAYS
@WWWWWWWW 31. 5. 2019 10:00:00

10:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

10:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM

10:02:30 00:50 ROPO01 - ROPO03 DOPOLDNE (show opener)

10:03:20 00:10 ROP004 - ROP006 DOPOLDNE (end sfinger)

10:03:30 03:16 THINK I'M IN LOVE BECK

10:06:46 03:38 STOP BATISTA CADILLAC
10:10:24 00:30 DALET —-——— REKLAME - EPP

10:10:54 03:07 ME! TAYLOR SWIFT FEAT. BRENDON URIE
10:14:01 04:09 VIENNA ULTRAVOX

10:18:10 04:09 SECOND CHANCE PETER BJORN AND JOHN
10:22:19 00:30 RAVO18& 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

10:22:49 04:06 STILL LOVE HER KLEMEN KLEMEN

10:26:55 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posnefo,...

10:30:25 04:01 COMMON PEOPLE PULP

10:34:26 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posnefo,...

10:37:56 03:37 | DON'T CARE ED SHEERAN, JUSTIN BIEBER
10:41:33 01:00 RAVO18& 019  CESTE/Nem & Slo

10:42:33 04:04 POT V X SIDDHARTA

10:46:37 02:30 RAVO22 VIKEND VREME ob 10:45 (kiici 01 436 6

10:49:07 03:46 MISSING (Todd Terry remix) EVERYTHING BUT THE GIRL
10:52:53 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

10:53:23 00:30 VSTAVI- SLO FACTS

10:53:53 03:30 I USED TO SMELL NICE KOALA VOICE

10:57:23 03:31 PRETTY SHINING PEOPLE GEORGE EZRA



Music by: Stran:

@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 10:00:00

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 11:00:00

11:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

11:00:00 04:00 WORLD TODAY /ANG

11:04:00 00:50 ROP001 - ROPO0O3 DOPOLDNE (show opener)

11:04:50 00:10 ROP004 - ROPO06 DOPOLDNE (end stinger)

11:05:00 03:18 RIPTIDE VANCE JOY

11:08:18 04:51 LJUBLJANA - PORTOROZ MAGNIFICO

11:13:09 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

11:13:39 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (ANG)

11:15:39 03:34 NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY CYRUS
11:19:13 02:59 TROUBLES WCKD NATION
11.22:12 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

11:22:42 02:55 WHAT A WONDERFUL WORLD NICK CAVE [+] SHANE MacGOWAN
11.25:37 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posneto,...

11:29:07 03:17 IT ENDED RIGHT ITCH

11:32:24 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

11:32:54 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posneto,...

11:36:24 03:32 TALK TWO DOOR CINEMA CLUB
11:39:56 04:05 SMOOTH OPERATOR SADE

11:44:01 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

11:44:31 02:59 ZAZARIM RAIVEN

11:47:30 03:38 WILD WILD LIFE TALKING HEADS
11:51:08 03:18 WITHOUT ME HALSEY

11:54.26 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

11:54:56 01:30 VSTAVI- EU V SVETOVNEM TISKU

11:56:26 02:58 SEBI GASPER SANTL / ZALA KRALJ
11:59:24 03:51 MUSICOLOGY PRINCE
@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 12:00:00

12:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

12:00:00 04:00 WORLD TODAY / NEM

12:04:00 00:50 ROP101- 104 OPOLDNE (show opener)

12:04:50 00:10 RAV105- 108  OPOLDNE (end stinger)

12:05:00 03:20 DOWN FED HORSES

12:08:20 03:34 HAND IN MY POCKET ALANIS MORISSETTE
12:11:54 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:12:24 02:30 RAVO28 SPORT

12:14:54 02:42 OPEN UP MATT SIMONS
12:17:35 03:21 UMRU ZATE MRFY

12:20:56 01:00 RAV018& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (1min)

12:21:56 03:30 WAY DOWN WE GO KALEO

12:25:26 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posnefo,...

12:28:56 03:00 KLIC STRAN ANABEL

12:31:57 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:32:27 03:30 NA LEPSE - javijanja, posnefo,...

12:35:57 03:30 WISH YOU WERE GAY BILLIE EILISH



Music by:

@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 12:00:00

12:39:26 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

12:39:56 02:38 EAGLE BIRDS THE BLACK KEYS
12:42:35 03:35 SVOJA LEELOOJAMAIS
12:46:10 03:35 SONNENTANZ (The Sun Don't Shine) KLANGKARUSSELL [+] WILL HEARD
12:49:45 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

12:50:15 04:16 KARME KROG BO!

12:54:31 04:01 LOVE ... THY WILL BE DONE MARTIKA

12:58:32 04:03 WE COME RUNNING YOUNGBLOOD HAWKE
@WWWWWWWW 31. 5. 2019 13:00:00

13:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

13:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

13:02:00 00:50 ROP101- 104 OPOLDNE (show opener)

13:02:50 00:10 RAV105- 108  OPOLDNE (end stinger)

13:03:00 03:36 BEAUTIFUL ONES SUEDE

13:06:36 03:48 GIANT CALVIN HARRIS / RAG'N'BONE MAN
13:10:24 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:10:54 03:31 SKIN SILENCE

13:14:25 03:48 SUPERGIRL REAMONN

13:18:13 00:30 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

13:18:43 04:09 LOSE YOURSELF TO DANCE DAFT PUNK [+] PHARRELL WILLIAMS
13:.22:52 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (slo)

13:23:22 02:52 BETTER AS ONE THE HEAVY

13:26:14 00:15 FRESH HOUR - AVIZO - PROMO

13:26:29 03:15 VSE ALI NIG KEVIN KORADIN
13:29:44 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:30:14 00:30 TIMELESS AVIZO + PODLAGA

13:30:44 04:02 WHOLE LOTTA LOVE LED ZEPPELIN

13:34:46 02:22 IMMIGRANT SONG LED ZEPPELIN

13:37:08 07:57 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN LED ZEPPELIN

13:45:05 00:05 TIMELESS AVIZO - KONEC

13:45:10 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

13:45:40 03:52 CASIO JUNGLE

13:49:32 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (NEM)

13:51:32 03:08 ZACARAJ ME KING FOO

13:54:40 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

13:55:10 03:07 PESKI CONA SITI HLAPCI

13:58:17 02:47 NO TOMORROW ORSON
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 14:00:00

14:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

14:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM

14:02:30 00:50 ROP201 POPOLDNE (show opener)

14:03:20 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

14:03:30 04:27 REBEL REBEL DAVID BOWIE

14:07:56 03:29 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON CORINNE BAILEY RAE

Stran: 8



Music by: Stran: 9

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 14:00:00

14:11:25 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:11:55 03:25 NORA NOGC LEONART

14:15:20 03:13 WILD LOVE JAMES BAY

14:18:34 04:27 THE GHETTO DONNY HATHAWAY
14:23:01 01.00 RAV018 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (1min)

14:24:01 04:20 THIS LIFE VAMPIRE WEEKEND
14:28:21 03:00 RAV090 KDAJ, KDO, KOMU, ZAKAJ....

14:31:21 03:33 THE WORLD IS YOURS JUSTIN'S CASE
14:34:54 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:35:24 03:12 RENEGADES X AMBASSADORS
14:38:36 03:01 ARCADE DUNCAN LAURENCE
14:41:.37 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

14:42:07 03:26 MR. WENDAL ARRESTED DEVELOPMENT
14:45:33 03:28 | GOT LOVE VANILLAZ feat.: DILINI
14:49:01 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

14:49:31 03:43 WHY SO SERIOUS ALICE MERTON
14:53:13 03:19 TURN YOUR BACK ON LOVE | BLAME COCO
14:56:32 03:46 BETTER NOW POST MALONE
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 15:00:00

15:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

15:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG

15:02:00 00:50 ROP202 POPOLDNE (show aopener)

15:02:50 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)

15:03:00 04:00 | WILL WAIT MUMFORD & SONS
15:07:00 02:58 VENUS SHOCKING BLUE
15:09:58 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:10:28 02:53 TALK KHALID

15:13:21 03:23 KONEC TEDNA MANOUCHE

15:16:44 03:20 LIVE IN THE MOMENT PORTUGAL. THE MAN
15:20:04 02:00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/PIC/Slo (ob 7.40in 15.20.. -

15:22:04 03:27 DNEVU SE SLABO PISE SAMO BUDNA
15:25:31 04:13 PARADISE COLDPLAY

15:29:44 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:30:14 02:30 VSTAVI - SPOTLIGHT

15:32:44 03:15 BALKANUEJ GUSTI [+] BUDA
15:35:59 03:27 SPEECHLESS ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ERIKA SIROLA
15:39:25 01.00 RAV018& 019 CESTE/Nem & Slo

15:40:25 03:37 HAIL HAIL ROCK'N'ROLL GARLAND JEFFREYS
15:44:02 03:08 WISHING GIRL LOLA MARSH

15:47:10 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

15:47:40 00:30 VSTAVI - SLO FACTS

15:48:10 03:55 BELI GRAD MI2

15:52:05 03:13 MALO S| MAGICNA FLASTER

15:55:18 05:36 RADIO GA GA QUEEN

@WWWWWWWW

31. 5. 2019 16:00:00




Music by: Stran: 10
16:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit
16:00:00 02:30 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / NEM
16:02:30 00:50 ROP201-204 POPOLDNE (show opener)
16:03:20 00:10 ROP205 -208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)
16:03:30 03:21 ONLY YOU THEOPHILUS LONDON FEAT. TAME IMPALA
16:06:51 04:01 HEAVY CROSS GOSSIP
16:10:52 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
16:11:22 03:31 PRETTY SHINING PEOPLE GEORGE EZRA
16:14:53 03:24 RAZSTA BRO [+] POLONA LEBEN
16:18:17 04:22 SUPERSTITION STEVIE WONDER
16:22:39 01:00 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (1min)
16:23:39 03:37 POLETNI TRIP JOHN F.DOE
16:27:16 03:10 COME TOGETHER GARY CLARK JR.
16:30:26 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
16:30:56 02:00 VSTAVI - PRIREDITVE (SLO)
16:32:56 03:53 COUGH SYRUP YOUNG THE GIANT
16:36:48 04:24 LOVE IS THE MOST GENERATOR
1641:12 00:20 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Slo
16:41:32 04:32 PARITVENI PLES HULAHOOP
16:46.:04 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)
16:46:34 02:52 BETTER AS ONE THE HEAVY
16:49:27 00:15 FRESH HOUR - AVIZO - PROMO
16:49:42 03:15 PLESI Z MANO DRUSTVO MRTVIH PESNIKOV
16:52:57 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
16:53:27 03:15 KER TU JE VSE TAKO LEPO KOALA VOICE
16:56:42 03:23 NIGHT RUNNING CAGE THE ELEPHANT, BECK
17:00:05 03:01 FEVER PERFECT STRANGERS
@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 17:00:00
17:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit
17:00:00 02:00 POROCILA - vreme - ceste / ANG
17:02:00 00:50 ROP201-204 POPOLDNE (show opener)
17:02:50 00:10 ROP205-208 POPOLDNE (end stinger)
17:03:00 03:38 STOP BATISTA CADILLAC
17:06:38 03:25 NOV DAN MUFF
17:10:03 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP
17:10:33 04:19 OPROSTI MI ELEFANT
17:14:52 02:50 DEJ NO ANAY
17:17:42 03:00 ELEMENT L NUDE
17:.20:42 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)
17:21:12 03:20 RECOGNITION PSYCHO-PATH
17:24:32 03:26 ALL TORUL
17.27:58 00:30 DALET —-——— REKLAME - EPP
17:.28:28 02:30 VSTAVI- LETS MOVE IT
17:30:58 03:22 POISCI ME V PRAVLIICI OKTTOBER
17:34:20 03:40 ZDRZI SE MALO DEMETER
17:38:00 02:44 MOZGANI NA PASI NULA KELVINA
17:40:44 00:30 RAVW18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)
17:41:14 02:18 IGRE BREZ MEJA SKAKAFCI



Music by: Stran:

11

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 17:00:00

17:43:32 03:50 BLUES TEGA MESTA ANDREJ IKICA

17:47:22 03:04 HISE TRETJI KANU

17:50:26 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

17:50:56 03:42 BROKEN DOVE DEADLY SMILE

17:54:38 04:51 ROMANJE TABU [+] ANDREJ SIFRER
17:59:29 03:29 SANJE LAVENDER
@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 18:00:00

18:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

18:00:00 03:00 SLO TODAY - vreme - ceste /ANG

180300  00:50 ROP301-303  VECERNI (show apener)

180350  00:10 ROP304-306  VECERNI (end stinger)

18:04:00 03:28 MUHAMMAD ALI FAITHLESS

18:07:28 04:09 BAD LIAR IMAGINE DRAGONS
18:11:37 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:12:07 02:30 RAVO28 SPORT

18:14:37 03:28 COMES LOVE KATJA SULC

18:18:05 03:45 MALIBU HOLE

18:21:50 01.00 RAV018 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (Tmin)

18:22:50 03:11 OCEAN GOLDFRAPP feat.: DAVE GAHAN
18:26:01 03:51 SKIN RAG'N'BONE MAN

18:29:52 00:30 DALET ——— REKLAME - EPP

18:30:22 03:30 RAVO27 PREGLED DNEVA

18:33:52 04:05 LEFT BEHIND HAPPY OL' MCWEASEL
18:37:57 02:33 SUNDRESS A$AP ROCKY

18:40:30 00:20 RAVO18& 019 CESTE/Slo

18:40:50 03:23 | WANT YOUR LOVE TRANSVISION VAMP
18:44:13 04:10 100 KRAT (Okoli mene) LOS VENTILOS feat.: RAIVEN
18:48:23 03:02 ON MY MIND DISCIPLES

18:51.25 00:30 DALET REKLAME - EPP

18:51:55 02:34 SOS AVICII FEAT. ALOE BLACC
18:54:29 03:47 JOHNNY AND MARY ROBERT PALMER

18:58:16 03:56 CATCH & RELEASE MATT SIMONS
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 19:00:00

19:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

19:00:00 03:00 SLO TODAY - vreme - ceste /ANG

19:03:00 03:56 GOOGLE ME DAN-D

19:06:56 03:51 SHIP TO WRECK FLORENCE AND THE MACHINE
19:10:47 03:45 BOY WITH LUV BTS FEAT. HALSEY
19:14:32 03:50 LJUBEZEN JE PADLA Z NEBA TINKARA

19:18:22 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

19:18:52 03:13 COME OUT & PLAY OFFSPRING

19:22:05 03:28 THE CHAMBER LENNY KRAVITZ

19:25:33 03:45 HEARTBEAT ALICE BLUE

19:29:18 00:30 TIMELESS AVIZO + PODLAGA



Music by: Stran:

12

@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 19:00:00

19:29:48 04:02 WHOLE LOTTA LOVE LED ZEPPELIN

19:33:50 02:22 IMMIGRANT SONG LED ZEPPELIN

19:36:12 07:57 STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN LED ZEPPELIN

19:44:09 00:.05 TIMELESS AVIZO - KONEC

19:44:14 03:35 ZVEZDNI PRAH NEISHA

19:47:49 00:30 RAV018 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

19:48:19 02:59 SUCKER JONAS BROTHERS
19:51:18 03:17 VIJA VAJA VEN HAMO [+] TRIBUTE 2 LOVE
19:54:35 02:39 BE MINE OFENBACH

1957:14  04:14 AIN'T NOBODY CHAKA KHAN [+] RUFUS
@WWWWWWWW 31. 5. 2019 20:00:00

20:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

200000 0045 POROCILA (45sec) / NEM

20:00:45 02:48 BLACK HORSE & THE CHERRY TREE K.T. TUNSTALL
20:03:33 02:29 DON'T FEEL LIKE CRYING SIGRID

20:06:01 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

20:06:08 03:56 SVET JE LEP ZLATKO

20:10:04 04:16 YOUR WOMAN WHITE TOWN

20:14:20 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

20:14:50 03:28 ANIMAL NEON TREES

20:18:18 04:17 JAPAN SIDDHARTA

20:.22:35 00:30 VSTAVI - FRESH CUT (ang)

20:23:05 02:52 BETTER AS ONE THE HEAVY

20:.25:58 00:15 FRESH HOUR - AVIZO - PROMO

20:26:13 03:43 DALEC STRAN XEQUTIFZ

20:29:56 03:23 FUNHOUSE PINK

20:33:19 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill * -

20:33:26 02:46 LET ME DOWN SLOWLY ALEC BENJAMIN FEAT. ALESSIA CARA
20:36:12 03:02 A VES ALYA

20:39:14 03:23 | WANT YOU TO WANT ME LETTERS TO CLEO
20:42:37 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

20:43:07 04:10 DRUGACEN JURE LESAR

20:47:17 03:15 POWER OVER ME DERMOT KENNEDY
20:50:32 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

20:50:39 03:53 SAILOR JARDIER

20:54:32 03:02 CRAZY CHICK CHARLOTTE CHURCH
20:57:34 03:12 CANNONBALL BREEDERS
@WWWWWWWW 31.5.2019 21:00:00

21:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

21:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / ANG

21:00:45 03:41 FAMILIAR FEELING MOLOKO

21:04:26 04:19 PODEJ NAPREJ JADRANKA JURAS
21:08:45 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

21:08:52 02:30 PIECE OF YOUR HEART MEDUZA FEAT. GOODBOYS



Music by: Stran: 13

@WWWWWWWW 31. 5. 2019 21:00:00

21:11:21 03:30 KJE SI ZDAJ I.C.E.

21:14:51 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

21:15:21 02:01 WONDERFUL NIGHT FATBOY SLIM

21:17:22 03:41 RDECE OCI EMKEJ

21:21:03 02:56 DON'T CALL ME UP MABEL

21:23:59 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l! * -

21:24:06 03:31 HELLO HELLO BILLYSI

21:27:37 03:51 YOUR LOVE ALONE IS NOT ENOUGH MANIC STREET PREACHERS [+] NINA PERSSO
21:31:28 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

21:31:35 03:05 KAKO JE TEZAVNA TABU

21:34:40 02:55 OUTTA MY HEAD KHALID, JOHN MAYER

21:37:35 00:.07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

21:37:42 04:15 KLUB LJUDI Z RESNIMI TEZAVAMI ZMELKOOW

21:41:57 04:26 THUNDERSTRUCK AC/DC

21:46:22 00:30 RAVWO18 & 019 CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

21:46:52 03:26 VESOLC SHYAM

21:50:18 02:44 WRONG VIBRATION BALTHAZAR

21:53:02 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

21:53:09 03:23 OOH LA THE KOOKS

21:56:32 04:00 FREESTYLER BOMFUNK MC'S

@WWWWWWWW 31. 5. 2019 22:00:00

22:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

22:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45s6c) / NEM

22:00:45 03:53 CISTA JEBA MI2

22:04:38 03:34 NOTHING BREAKS LIKE A HEART MARK RONSON FEAT. MILEY CYRUS
22:08:12 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Ill *-

22:08:19 03:45 CUDNA POT ALI-EN

22:12:04 03:50 YOUNG FOLKS PETER BJORN AND JOHN/VICTORIA BERGSMA
22:15:54 00:30 RAVO18 & 019 CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

22:16:24 02:07 GO DISCO, GO KOALA VOICE

22:18:31 03:08 HIGH HOPES PANIC! AT THE DISCO

22:21:39 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

22:21:46 03:21 TUBTHUMPING CHUMBAWAMBA

22:25:07 03:18 LUBI TINA G.

22:28:25 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

22:28:32 03:42 THE SEED THE ROOTS [+] CODY CHESNUTT
22:32:14 03:48 GIANT CALVIN HARRIS / RAG'N'BONE MAN
22:36:02 03:40 LJUBLJANCANKE TRKAJ

22:39:42 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

22:39:49 04:09 BAD LIAR IMAGINE DRAGONS

22:43:58 00:30 RAVO18 & 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

22:44:28 04:03 DRY YOUR TEARS ELVIS JACKSON

22:48:31 03:49 PENSO POSITIVO JOVANOTTI

22:62:20 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... Il *-

22:52:27 03:30 VALENTINA ERIK PLATON & PROBLEMI
22:55:57 02:21 SALVATION THE CRANBERRIES

22:58:18 03:02 READY TO LET GO CAGE THE ELEPHANT



Music by:

Stran:

14

@WWWWWWWW 31. 5. 2019 22:00:00

@WWWWWWWW 31.5. 2019 23:00:00

23:00:00 ETM_00:00_Hit

23:00:00 00:45 POROCILA (45sec) / ANG

23:00:45 03:51 VEDNO ZAME GUSTI [+] POLONA KASAL
23:04:36 03:13 MISSED CONNECTION THE HEAD AND THE HEART
23:07:48 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... /Il *-

23:07:55 03:54 NOV DAN BIG FOOT MAMA

23:11:49 03:35 INTO THE FUTURE CHEFSPECIAL

23:1525 00:30 RAV018& 019  CESTE /Ang & Slo (30sec)

23:15:55 03:02 GIV MI MANI MAGNIFICO

23:18:57 04:18 SEXY MF PRINCE

23:23:15 03:14 JUICE LIZzO

23:26:29 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

23:26:36 02:47 PELJI ME DA PHENOMENA

23:29:23 03:20 WALKING ON A CHANCE ZEBRA DOTS

23:32:43 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !!! * -

23:32:50 04:11 IMAGINATIVE MAN K.A.T.

23:37:00 04:15 KOMU ZVONI DRUSTVO MRTVIH PESNIKOV
23:41:15 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !!! * -

23:41:22 03:31 VSI VEDO LEA LIKAR

23:44:54 02:14 ZEMLJA PLESE VIDEOSEX

23:47:08 00:30 RAVW18& 019  CESTE/Ang & Slo (30sec)

23:47:38 02:56 BABILON LUNAPARK

23:50:34 03:19 BUDAPEST GEORGE EZRA

23:53:53 00:07 MODERACIJA, JINGLE, promo, ... !l * -

23:54:00 03:33 MEN S| FENSI MANOUCHE

23:57:33 03:32 CARRY ON KYGO, RITA ORA

End of Report



